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Sunday 2-4 pm

Host: Jennifer Sargeant
20 Evans Pl, Georgetown

Family Matters? Then you’ll want to see this immaculate 4 bdrm & 2.5 bath detached home with attached double garage located a short walk from

historical downtown Georgetown. Newer windows (2012), furnace/AC (2012), roof with R40 insulation (2010), freshly painted throughout

(2012/2013) & the list goes on! Sun filled Liv Rm with picture window & french doors, Din Rm with W/O to maintenance free yard with aggregate

patio & retaining wall. Bright spacious Kit offers tons of storage & workspace. Main level Fam Rm boasts gas f/p, hrdwd & W/O to I/G pool & hot tub.

Master with W/I & 4 pc ensuite, 3 other generous bdrms share main 4 pc bath. Fin Rec Rm with A/G windows. It’s more then a house, it’s a home!

$649,900.00 Georgetown MLS#2730939

Feels Like A House! Bright & airy 1620 sq.ft., ground floor, corner unit in sought after Applewood Landmark Condominium with 24 hour

concierge. Spacious & gracious open concept offering , 3 bedrooms, 2 bath, window-wrapped condo with solarium. Kitchen with tons of storage &

work space. Master with his / her closet & 4 pc. ensuite. Eat-in area opens to solarium for tons of natural light. Pride of ownership throughout.

Impeccably groomed grounds & spectacular resort like amenities. Including roof-top pool, hot tub, sun deck, his & her gyms, party rooms, tennis

courts & so much more! Great proximity to shopping, restaurants, GO transit & major highways. Ideal for commuters or down-sizers.

$374,900.00 Mississauga MLS#W2716498

Drop Dead Gorgeous! Once in a rare while a truly magnificent home such as this will be available. Renovated without compromise this 3000+

sq.ft. home reflects only the best! Stone landscape welcomes you into the foyer with stunning Scarlet O’Hara staircase. Kitchen (travertine, granite,

S/S appliances), eating area & skylight - W/O to landscaped yard & Hot tub. “Window” into Family Room with view of fireplace. Hardwood in

eating, Family, Living & Dining Rooms. Master with stunning spa bath & 3 generous bedrooms share the main 4pc. bath. Long list of upgrades -

windows, roof, kitchen, flooring, 2 baths & landscaping. Unfinished basement. Great storage in 3 car garage. This home offers the ultimate in living.

$749,900.00 Brampton MLS#W2688531

Gracious Family Home! Beautifully updated 4+2 bedroom, 3.5

bath home with I/G pool. Family Rm with F/P, Living/Dining Rm combo

with W/O & finished Bsmt. Updates include, kitchen, bathrooms,

flooring, windows & doors. Located on a family friendly, mature tree-

lined street & walk to downtown Georgetown, parks, schools & hospital.

$644,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2689159

Picture Perfect! Awaken each day to the sound of birds & sun

drenched rooms. This renovated 2+1 bdrm, 1 bath bungalow is

located on 1/3 acre. Sellers have been busy since 2004 - furnace, oil

tank, windows, doors, roof, well/pump/uv system, bathroom & garage

doors. Close walk to river It offers beauty all year round! Move in ready.

$434,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2700560

The Good Life begins at home with this gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2.5

bath home located in Georgetown South. Main floor with dark hrdwd &

ceramic flooring, 9’ ceilings & great natural light. Upgraded Kitchen

cabinets, ceramic b/s & overlooks area with W/O to interlock patio &

fenced yard. Master with ensuite & W/I closet. All it needs is you!

$474,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2716729

Kiss Your Landlord Goodbye! Why pay his mortgage when you can

buy this lovingly updated 3 bdrm & 1 bath end unit townhouse backing

onto a parkette. Updates galore, Kitchen, bathroom with granite

counter tops, furnace/AC, windows replaced (2012), finished

basement & the list goes on! Just pack up the family & move in!

$299,888.00 Mississauga MLS#W2714936

A Gorgeous Hunk!! And a very desirable address! updated & spotless 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 3 level sidesplit is nestled on a quiet tree-lined cul-de-sac.

Renovated Kitchen-slate counters, pot drawers, pantry, S/S appliances - W/O to large private deck with hot tub! Open concept “L” shaped

Living/Dining Rms with hrdwd flooring is perfect for intimate gatherings. Upstairs, 3 bdrms with hrdwd flooring share main updated 4 pc. bath.

Lower level is finished with 10’ ceilings & 2 staircases. Cozy Rec Rm with gas F/P, A/G windows & unique “play rm”, crawl space with utlities. Newer

4 pc. bath, laundry room & staircase to Kitchen. Single car garage with plenty of parking. Fenced yard is very private. Everything is impressive!

$454,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2727951
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Sunday 2-4 pm

Host:Karen hickling
3 Roydon Pl, Georgetown
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